ARKANSAS SENATE

EIGHTY-SEVENTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment

TUESDAY, 8:00 AM

MARCH 31, 2009

Bill
SB944

SB861
SJIR6

SB814
SB943
SB949
SB933
SB664

SB987

Sponsor
Elliott

Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Elliott
D. Wyatt
G. Baker
Bryles

Elliott

Amendment
Number

2
1

4

Committee
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS-SENATE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE



