## ARKANSAS SENATE EIGHTY-SEVENTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY Regular Session Own Bill Own Amendment

TUESDAY, 8:00 AM

**MARCH 31, 2009** 

\_\_\_\_\_

Bill	Sponsor	Amendment Number	Committee
SB944	Elliott	2	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB861	Broadway	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SJR6	Broadway	4	STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS-SENATE
SB814	Broadway	2	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB943	Elliott	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB949	D. Wyatt	3	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB933	G. Baker	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB664	Bryles	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB987	Elliott	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE